I

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Huzova

Obec

Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova

Huzova

Cast obce
ARNOLTICE
ARNOLTICE
ARNOLTICE
ARNOLTICE
ARNOLTICE
ARNOLTICE
ARNOLTICE
ARNOLTICE
ARNOLTICE
ARNOLTICE
ARNOLTICE
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
101/-
173/-
49/-
50/-
52/-
59/-
60/-
62/-
67/-
76/-
87/-
1/-
10/-
23/-
244/-
247/-
251/-
268/-
29/-
293/-
294/-
30/-
309/-
32/-
32/-
323/-
324/-
326/-
331/-
336/-
37/-

Cislo parcely
18
16
15/1
70
98
35
38
41
44
45
46
273
377
254
174
556
171/1
171/2
433
353
409
300
348
235
236
351
407
367/2
367/4
367/3
232




Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova
Huzova

HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
HUZOVA
VEVERI
VEVERI
VEVERI
VEVERI
VEVERI
VEVERI
VEVERI

43/-
44/-
44/-
46/-
47/-
48/-
49/-
6/-
177/-
195/-
219/-
232/-
234/-
239/-
240/-

19
32
25
526
525
270
269
279
78
87
77
45
80
59
61/1




